Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tyler Weatherley - (854804) - Barnstaple SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:04.18
2:08.58
2:12.05
2:13.12
2:13.49
2:14.34
2:15.69
2:15.98
2:22.91
2:40.38
3:06.06

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:13.49
2:08.58
2:04.18
2:13.12
2:12.05
2:15.69
2:15.98
2:14.34
2:22.91
2:40.38
3:06.06

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

512
461
426
415
412
404
392
390
336
237
152

WA Pts

412
461
512
415
426
392
390
404
336
237
152

Round

Round

F
F
H

m M I

Date

16/01/18
16/01/18
17/01/17
07/10/17
10/06/18
31/01/16
29/10/16
31/01/16
03/10/15
22/06/14
23/06/13

Date

10/06/18
16/01/18
16/01/18
07/10/17
17/01/17
29/10/16
31/01/16
31/01/16
03/10/15
22/06/14
23/06/13

Meet

Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018
Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018
Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017
Exeter October Meet

Barnstaple Club Championships 2018

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
Exeter Hub Club Championships

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
Exeter City October Meet 2015

Devon County Development Gala 2014

Devon County Development Gala 2013

Meet

Barnstaple Club Championships 2018

Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018
Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018
Exeter October Meet

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017
Exeter Hub Club Championships

Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016
Exeter City October Meet 2015

Devon County Development Gala 2014

Devon County Development Gala 2013

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth

North Devon LC
Plymouth
Exeter
Plymouth
Exeter
Plymouth

Plymouth

Venue

North Devon LC
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Exeter
Plymouth
Plymouth
Exeter
Plymouth

Plymouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Barnstaple 2
Barnstaple 2

2
Barnstaple 2
Barnstaple 4
Barnstaple 2
Barnstaple 3
Barnstaple 2
Barnstaple 3
Barnstaple 3
Barnstaple 3

Club Swam Under Level

Barnstaple 4
Barnstaple 2
Barnstaple 2
Barnstaple 2

2
Barnstaple 3
Barnstaple 2
Barnstaple 2
Barnstaple 3
Barnstaple 3
Barnstaple 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



