Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tyler Weatherley - (854804) - Barnstaple SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:04.18	512	Н	16/01/18	Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018	Plymouth	Barnstaple	2
2:08.58	461	F	16/01/18	Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018	Plymouth	Barnstaple	2
2:12.05	426	Н	17/01/17	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017	Plymouth		2
2:13.12	415	F	07/10/17	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Barnstaple	2
2:13.49	412	F	10/06/18	Barnstaple Club Championships 2018	North Devon LC	Barnstaple	4
2:14.34	404	Н	31/01/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth	Barnstaple	2
2:15.69	392	F	29/10/16	Exeter Hub Club Championships	Exeter	Barnstaple	3
2:15.98	390	F	31/01/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth	Barnstaple	2
2:22.91	336	F	03/10/15	Exeter City October Meet 2015	Exeter	Barnstaple	3
2:40.38	237	F	22/06/14	Devon County Development Gala 2014	Plymouth	Barnstaple	3
3:06.06	152	F	23/06/13	Devon County Development Gala 2013	Plymouth	Barnstaple	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:13.49	412	F	10/06/18	Barnstaple Club Championships 2018	North Devon LC	Barnstaple	4
2:08.58	461	F	16/01/18	Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018	Plymouth	Barnstaple	2
2:04.18	512	Н	16/01/18	Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018	Plymouth	Barnstaple	2
2:13.12	415	F	07/10/17	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Barnstaple	2
2:12.05	426	Н	17/01/17	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017	Plymouth		2
2:15.69	392	F	29/10/16	Exeter Hub Club Championships	Exeter	Barnstaple	3
2:15.98	390	F	31/01/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth	Barnstaple	2
2:14.34	404	Н	31/01/16	Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016	Plymouth	Barnstaple	2
2:22.91	336	F	03/10/15	Exeter City October Meet 2015	Exeter	Barnstaple	3
2:40.38	237	F	22/06/14	Devon County Development Gala 2014	Plymouth	Barnstaple	3
3:06.06	152	F	23/06/13	Devon County Development Gala 2013	Plymouth	Barnstaple	3